NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

ISIN: CA66744H1047

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 21:59:58

Price
0.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 11.11%(0.02)

CAB6744H1047

NWST

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

31 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.20 CAD (5,500)
0.20 CAD (16,000)
0.18 CAD

0.20 CAD

0.18 CAD

0.18 CAD
0.192214 CAD
105,000
20,182.50

20

3,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA66744H1047&ID_NOTATION=2690255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ce530c9a9bb92c4671ea52126daf8522596424c7ac2607f90580aa7c63c608b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f0fad787d1bfbe11&time=1721309785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=883ab25ac24d2681f6bd3c8b00ad72fcd41ad1456d0081c1c0281f268bed18b2&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9b573c35c8cbf55c&time=1721309785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fd39b1a47e907d263c3baf44270f424ec7bbb404d2d150a57826357bc043071&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f7868732651c59c2&time=1721309785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3948037b86c278067e1aeaed95bfddce39a121ca4318776873ecdec280643b59&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6cd3a8f6967b7e323&time=1721309785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d7200783b80609bfd99e51dc9e25ace4d1be7fc36c9faf089a8ebdc4aae4c57&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcd4b58e64b36f105&time=1721309785&tool=RSC

NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

Details

2024/07/16 21:59:58

Price
0.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

£ 11.11%(0.02)

CAB6744H1047

NWST

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

31 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.20 CAD (5,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.20 CAD (16,000)
Open 0.18 CAD
High 0.20 CAD
Low 0.18 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.18 CAD
VWAP 0.192214 CAD
Volume (pcs) 105,000
Trading volume 20,182.50
Number of trades 20
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.86% +14.75% -69.17%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.03 -0.45
Beta 0.14 0.81 0.76
Volatility  89.18 97.48 81.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.18 CAD (46,085
0.18 CAD (99,426
0.16 CAD (91,489
0.15 CAD (102,596
0.22 CAD (2024/05/14
0.12 CAD (2024/03/25
0.22 CAD (2024/05/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.10 CAD (2023/11/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.20 CAD 0.02 20
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 0.124 EUR 0.00 1

17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.12EUR  0.00 1

17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:40 0.1482 USD 0.00 3
Issues 16
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:01 0.121 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2690255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40669254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2690254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2690254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18423074
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NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

NorthWestcopper

Contact Details
NORTHWEST COPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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